Order Today
High resolution, high speed & UV-Vis sCMOS
Andor CB2 Series
Adaptive optics | Semiconductors | Life science
Low-mag microscopy | Ion flux imaging | Quantum computing
CB2 High Speed
Introducing the CB2 series

individual grabber cards and cables from the below accessory list, as required for either CoaXPress or
GigE models. •3
Acquisition accessories description Order Code
Grabber kit quad CoaXPress 5 m (all included) ACC-GRA-CXP-004
Grabber kit 10 GB GigE ethernet 10 m (all included) ACC-GRA-10G-ETH-CB2
Grabber kit 10 GB GigE fibre 10 m (all included) ACC-GRA-10G-FIB-CB2
Grabber quad CoaXPress Zebra ACC-GRA-CXP-003
Grabber Duo CoaXPress Zebra (CB2 HS/UV only) ACC-GRA-CXP-000
CoaXPress cables 10 m (2x required or x4 for CB2 HR) ACC-CAB-CXP-000
CoaXPress cables 5 m (2x required or x4 for CB2 HR) ACC-CAB-CXP-002
CoaXPress cables 3 m (2x required or x4 for CB2 HR) ACC-CAB-CXP-001
Grabber SFP ACC-GRA-SFP-000
Ethernet cables 10 m (2x required) ACC-CAB-ETH-000
Fibre cables 10 m (2x required) ACC-CAB-FIB-000
TFL mount ACC-MNT-TFL-000
Cooling accessories description Order Code
Cooling pack (chiller unit, connectors and hoses) PAC-COO-200-000
Quick coupling set ACC-QCS-CAM-001
Synchronise accessories description Order Code
Pair of synchro cables 1 m ACC-CAB-SYN-000
Pair of synchro cables 3 m ACC-CAB-SYN-001
UV
HR
HS
HS